Richmond Park Golf Club

Monthly Medal

Printed: 1 July 2018

Competition Result
Competition played on 1 July 2018 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).

Full Nett Result

Stb  Nett
Adjst Diff

-1

1

2
3
3
4
4
5
4
6
6
4
9
6
18

Hcap

Chg
0

0
0
0
+0.1
0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

New
Hcap

14.5
13.5
25.8
18.3
14.9
21.0
21.5
16.6
14.5
25.8
Away
18.4
Away
21.4

Overall
Position

1

O o N Y v A W

~NO~N N~
W~ D

Gina Jillett

Elaine Elborn
Deborah Potter
Jane Fraser
Sheena Harrington
Tina Neessen
Caroline Stilwell
Val Riziotis

Jayne Maxwell
Doreen Dolby
Habe Crocker
Tenesi Karakaneva
Jenny Lawrence
Alison Chadwick

Number of Cards Processed = 14

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play (Medal) competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 36 strokes was applied after the
Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees SSS

Red (Ladies)
Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

Par
70

69 69

Competition Scratch Score

Score

86-15=71
85-14=T71
99-26=73
91-18=73
88-15=73
95-21=74
95-21=74
91-17=74
89-14=75
101-26=75
84 -08=76
98 -18 =80
105 -25=280

No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Lowest Gross Score

Q—

So/f WP

Est.1924
Countback
295 21 9.5
33 2233 11.67
34 23.33 9.67
36 25 9
375 24 11.5
345 24 11.5
355 24 12,5
36.5 2433 12.17
37 25.33 13.67
38 28.33 13.67
40 28.33 13.67
36 24 14
37.5 27.67 9.83

ond
\0\\\1\ Poh

3.17
4.22
3.56

4.17
5.83
5.83
4.06
522
4.56

7.56

3.61

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Jayne Maxwell

Caroline Stilwell

Previous
Handicap

14
21



