Richmond Park Golf Club

Monthly Medal

Printed: 1 July 2018

Competition Result

Competition played on 1 July 2018 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).

Full Nett Result

Stb Adjst	Nett Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Coun	tback		
-1	1	0	14.5	1	Gina Jillett	86 - 15 = 71	Overall Winner	29.5	21	9.5	3.17
0	2	0	13.5	2	Elaine Elborn	85 - 14 = 71	Overall Runner-Up	33	22.33	11.67	4.22
-1	3	0	25.8	3	Deborah Potter	99 - 26 = 73	Overall 3rd	34	23.33	9.67	3.56
-1	3	0	18.3	4	Jane Fraser	91 - 18 = 73		36	25	9	3
0	4	+0.1	14.9	5	Sheena Harrington	88 - 15 = 73		37.5	24	11.5	4.17
-1	4	0	21.0	6	Tina Neessen	95 - 21 = 74		34.5	24	11.5	5.83
0	5	+0.1	21.5	7	Caroline Stilwell	95 - 21 = 74		35.5	24	12.5	5.83
-1	4	+0.1	16.6	8	Val Riziotis	91 - 17 = 74		36.5	24.33	12.17	4.06
0	6	+0.1	14.5	9	Jayne Maxwell	89 - 14 = 75		37	25.33	13.67	5.22
0	6	+0.1	25.8	10	Doreen Dolby	101 - 26 = 75		38	28.33	13.67	4.56
-3	4		Away	11	Habe Crocker	84 - 08 = 76	Lowest Gross Score	40	28.33	13.67	7.56
-2	9	+0.1	18.4	12	Tenesi Karakaneva	98 - 18 = 80		36	24	14	3
-5	6		Away	13	Jenny Lawrence	105 - 25 = 80		37.5	27.67	9.83	3.61
0	18	+0.1	21.4	-	Alison Chadwick	No Return					

Number of Cards Processed = 14

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play (Medal) competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 36 strokes was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Red (Ladies)	70	69	69

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
Jayne Maxwell	14	15
Caroline Stilwell	21	22

